
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 30.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 29.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 28.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 27.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 26.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 25.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 24.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 23.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 22.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 21.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 20.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 19.00

Reed, RodReed, Rod 18.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 17.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 16.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 15.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 14.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 13.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 12.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 11.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 10.00

Power, StephenPower, Stephen 9.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 8.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 7.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 6.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 5.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 4.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 3.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 2.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1.00

Total Points 467.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465030428502115&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465331881519216&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8792528177508428033&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464823263438938&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465212226414699&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9654025315684493728&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466125645162633


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $162.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $130.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally $122.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $112.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $100.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $100.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $80.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $70.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $70.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $70.00

Power, StephenPower, Stephen $66.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $50.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $46.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $30.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $30.00

Reed, RodReed, Rod $30.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $30.00

Total Purse $1,298.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465331881519216&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465030428502115&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9654025315684493728&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8792528177508428033&round_id=8773466125645162633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466125645162633


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 $100.00

2 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 79 $70.00

3 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 80 $50.00

4 Reed, RodReed, Rod 80 $30.00

5 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 81 $0.00

6 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 83 $0.00

8 Grote, DavidGrote, David 84 $0.00

9 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 88 $0.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 90 $0.00

11 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 92 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 71 $100.00

2 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 76 $70.00

3 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 76 $50.00

4 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 78 $0.00

5 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 83 $0.00

7 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 88 $0.00

8 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 94 $0.00

9 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 100 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 70 $100.00

2 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 $70.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 74 $50.00

4 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 78 $30.00

5 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 80 $0.00

6 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 80 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466876694014074?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828847716458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828847716460
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828847716457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828847716456
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828914825349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828847716459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828914825352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828847716461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270909
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828914825348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270908
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270904
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828914825351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270903


7 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 80 $0.00

8 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 81 $0.00

9 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 88 $0.00

10 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 89 $0.00

11 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 89 $0.00

WD Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell WD $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Power, StephenPower, Stephen 83 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

+8

+9

+16

+17

+17

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+11

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270902
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828914825350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270907
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459828881270912


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 70 30.00

2 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 71 29.00

3 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 28.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 74 27.00

5 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 76 26.00

6 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 76 25.00

7 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 78 24.00

8 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 23.00

9 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 78 22.00

10 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 79 21.00

11 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 80 20.00

12 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 80 19.00

13 Reed, RodReed, Rod 80 18.00

14 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 80 17.00

15 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 80 16.00

16 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 81 15.00

17 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 14.00

18 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 81 13.00

19 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 12.00

20 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 83 11.00

21 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 83 10.00

22 Power, StephenPower, Stephen 83 9.00

23 Grote, DavidGrote, David 84 8.00

24 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 88 7.00

25 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 88 6.00

26 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 88 5.00

27 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 89 4.00

28 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 89 3.00

29 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 90 2.00

30 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 92 1.00

31 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 94 1.00

32 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 100 1.00

WD Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 467.00Total Points Allocated: 467.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466892028389499?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983835637929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983768529035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983835637928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983768529034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983768529033
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983835637926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083468
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983835637927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733459983802083491


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $66.00 Birdie on 11

Power, StephenPower, Stephen 1 $66.00 Par on 14

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $66.00 Birdie on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $198.00Total Purse Allocated: $198.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466908470061180?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460071211378876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460071211378875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460071177824437


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 2 $92.00 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 9

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $46.00 Eagle on 11

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $46.00 Eagle on 18

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $46.00 Eagle on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $230.00Total Purse Allocated: $230.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466931589064829?called_from=&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460126039320787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460126039320782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460126005766341
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9733460126005766342


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Jones, Dakota $30.00 CTP #11

None Sanchez, David $30.00 CTP #16

None Valdez, Paul $30.00 CTP #2

None Devore, Mark $30.00 CTP #7

None Grote, David $30.00 LD #12

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Panorama LeaderboardPanorama Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467286292965531?called_from=&round_index=13

	Player Points Summary
	Player Purse Summary
	Stroke Play - Net
	GOY
	Skins Gross
	Net Skins
	CTP/LD

